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Direction
Langerwehe, Schulzentrum — Eschweiler, Volkenrath

38 stops

Open route schedule

Langerwehe, Schulzentrum

Langerwehe, Rathaus

Langerwehe, Rothammer

Langerwehe, Schönthal

Langerwehe, Schönthal Schönthaler Hof

Langerwehe, Wenau

Langerwehe, Heistern An der Kante

Langerwehe, Heistern

Langerwehe, Wenauer Höfchen

Langerwehe, Heistern Friedhof

Langerwehe, Hamich Am Pfuhl

Langerwehe, Hamich Auf'm Kutsch

Langerwehe, Hamich Transvaal

Stolberg, Gressenich Gracht

Stolberg, Gressenich Farmweg

Stolberg, Schevenhütte Kirche

Stolberg, Schevenhütte Hotel Roeb

Stolberg, Gressenich Kapelle

Stolberg, Gressenich Kirche

Stolberg, Mausbach Krewinkel

Stolberg, Mausbach Franzosenkreuz

Route schedule
Langerwehe, Schulzentrum — Eschweiler, Volkenrath

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday 14:00-15:35

Thursday 17:05

Friday —

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Langerwehe, Schulzentrum

Stops: 38

Trip Duration: 0 hour 46 min
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Stolberg, Mausbach Bürgermeisteramt

Stolberg, Mausbach Kirche

Stolberg, Mausbach Dechant-Brock-Straße

Stolberg, Mausbach Am Wimblech

Stolberg, Mausbach Diepenlinchen

Stolberg, Mausbach Diepenlinchen Industriestraße

Stolberg, Mausbach Werther Heide

Stolberg, Werth Brunnenweg

Stolberg, Werth Kirche

Stolberg, Werth Wehrstraße

Stolberg, Werth Markt

Stolberg, Werth Kreuzung

Eschweiler, Scherpenseel

Eschweiler, Hastenrath Schwarzer Weg

Eschweiler, Hastenrath Kirche

Eschweiler, Hastenrath Bingen

Eschweiler, Volkenrath



Direction
Stolberg, Mausbach Kirche — Stolberg, Schevenhütte Ho-
tel Roeb

9 stops

Open route schedule

Stolberg, Mausbach Kirche

Stolberg, Mausbach Bürgermeisteramt

Stolberg, Mausbach Franzosenkreuz

Stolberg, Mausbach Krewinkel

Stolberg, Gressenich Kirche

Stolberg, Gressenich Kapelle

Stolberg, Gressenich Farmweg

Stolberg, Schevenhütte Kirche

Stolberg, Schevenhütte Hotel Roeb

Route schedule
Stolberg, Mausbach Kirche — Stolberg, Schevenhütte Ho-
tel Roeb

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday 07:00

Thursday —

Friday —

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Stolberg, Mausbach Kirche

Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 0 hour 10 min
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Direction
Eschweiler, Röthgen Oberdorf — Langerwehe, Schulzen-
trum

26 stops

Open route schedule

Eschweiler, Röthgen Oberdorf

Eschweiler, Röthgen Ringofen

Eschweiler, Röthgen Röthgener Straße

Eschweiler, Karlstraße

Eschweiler, Bergrath Kapelle

Eschweiler, Bergrath Hubertusstraße

Eschweiler, Bergrath Feldenendstraße

Eschweiler, Volkenrath

Eschweiler, Bohl

Eschweiler, Bergrath Schule

Eschweiler, Bergrath Knippmühle

Eschweiler, Nothberg Kreis

Eschweiler, Nothberg Platz

Eschweiler, Nothberg Kirche

Eschweiler, Nothberg Kreuz

Eschweiler, Hücheln Kapelle

Eschweiler, Wilhelmshöhe St. Johannes

Eschweiler, Wilhelmshöhe

Eschweiler, Weisweiler Hermann-Löns-Straße

Eschweiler, Weisweiler Am Schildchen

Eschweiler, Weisweiler Ziegelei

Eschweiler, Weisweiler Hücheln Wasserfeld

Eschweiler, Weisweiler Heidesiedlung

Langerwehe, Seelebach

Route schedule
Eschweiler, Röthgen Oberdorf — Langerwehe, Schulzen-
trum

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday 07:05

Thursday —

Friday —

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Eschweiler, Röthgen Oberdorf

Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 0 hour 34 min
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Langerwehe, Kirche

Langerwehe, Schulzentrum



Direction
Eschweiler, Volkenrath — Langerwehe, Schulzentrum

38 stops

Open route schedule

Eschweiler, Volkenrath

Eschweiler, Hastenrath Bingen

Eschweiler, Hastenrath Kirche

Eschweiler, Hastenrath Schwarzer Weg

Eschweiler, Scherpenseel

Stolberg, Werth Kreuzung

Stolberg, Werth Markt

Stolberg, Werth Wehrstraße

Stolberg, Werth Kirche

Stolberg, Werth Brunnenweg

Stolberg, Mausbach Werther Heide

Stolberg, Mausbach Diepenlinchen Industriestraße

Stolberg, Mausbach Diepenlinchen

Stolberg, Mausbach Am Wimblech

Stolberg, Mausbach Dechant-Brock-Straße

Stolberg, Mausbach Kirche

Stolberg, Mausbach Bürgermeisteramt

Stolberg, Mausbach Franzosenkreuz

Stolberg, Mausbach Krewinkel

Stolberg, Gressenich Kirche

Stolberg, Gressenich Kapelle

Stolberg, Gressenich Gracht

Langerwehe, Hamich Transvaal

Langerwehe, Hamich Auf'm Kutsch

Langerwehe, Wenau

Route schedule
Eschweiler, Volkenrath — Langerwehe, Schulzentrum

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday 06:47

Thursday —

Friday —

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Eschweiler, Volkenrath

Stops: 38

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min
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Langerwehe, Heistern An der Kante

Langerwehe, Heistern Fourné

Eschweiler, Hücheln Kapelle

Eschweiler, Wilhelmshöhe St. Johannes

Eschweiler, Wilhelmshöhe

Eschweiler, Weisweiler Hermann-Löns-Straße

Eschweiler, Weisweiler Am Schildchen

Eschweiler, Weisweiler Ziegelei

Eschweiler, Weisweiler Hücheln Wasserfeld

Eschweiler, Weisweiler Heidesiedlung

Langerwehe, Seelebach

Langerwehe, Kirche

Langerwehe, Schulzentrum



Direction
Langerwehe, Schulzentrum — Eschweiler, Röthgen Ober-
dorf

24 stops

Open route schedule

Langerwehe, Schulzentrum

Langerwehe, Kirche

Langerwehe, Seelebach

Eschweiler, Weisweiler Heidesiedlung

Eschweiler, Weisweiler Hücheln Langerweher Str.

Eschweiler, Weisweiler Hermann-Löns-Straße

Eschweiler, Wilhelmshöhe

Eschweiler, Wilhelmshöhe St. Johannes

Eschweiler, Hücheln Kapelle

Eschweiler, Nothberg Kreuz

Eschweiler, Nothberg Kirche

Eschweiler, Nothberg Platz

Eschweiler, Nothberg Kreis

Eschweiler, Volkenrath

Eschweiler, Bohl

Eschweiler, Bergrath Schule

Eschweiler, Bergrath Knippmühle

Eschweiler, Bergrath Feldenendstraße

Eschweiler, Bergrath Hubertusstraße

Eschweiler, Bergrath Kapelle

Eschweiler, Karlstraße

Eschweiler, Röthgen Röthgener Straße

Eschweiler, Röthgen Ringofen

Eschweiler, Röthgen Oberdorf

Route schedule
Langerwehe, Schulzentrum — Eschweiler, Röthgen Ober-
dorf

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday 14:00-15:35

Thursday 17:05

Friday —

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Langerwehe, Schulzentrum

Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 0 hour 32 min
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V Local Bus Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com 
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Dueren

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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